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In making interpretations of logs, our employees will give the customer the benefit of their best judgement.

But since all interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements, we

cannot, and we do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any interpretation. We shall not be liable
or responsible for any loss, cost, damages, or expenses whatsoever incurred or sustained by the customer
resulting from any interpretation made by any of our employees.

Borehole Record

Casing Record

Bit Size From To Size Weight Grade From To
30 in o ft 80 ft 18 in o ft 80 ft
14.75/13.6 80 ft 3934 ft 9.625 in o ft 3934 ft
8.75/7.875 3934 ft 12966 ft 4.5 in 11.6 Ibm/ft P-110 o ft 12966 ft
Remarks

The amount of linear shift is 6 feet

Logged with zero PSI at wellhead.

All data on this log is shifted using the CCL curve to put the wellhead (top

CCL mark) on depth with ground level elevation at the client's request.




BHT = 279 °F

SJ = 7570°-7592"

Equipment Data

Run Trip Tool Series Number Serial Number Position
1 CBL 1426XA 10218496 CENTRALEZED
1 GRICCL 2458XA 10417456 CENTRALEZED
PRIMARY PRESENTATION
0 PSI
MEASUREMENT TYPE PARAMETER VALUE UNITS TOP BOTTOM
RAL Amp Gate Start Far 305.000 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL Amp Gate Start Near 195£.000 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL Amp Gate Start Radial 195£.000 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL Amp Gate Width Far 25.000 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL Amp Gate Width Near 25.000 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL Amp Gate Width Radial 25.000 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL casing od 4.500 inches 31.187 6656.750
RAL casing wt 11.600 Ibm/ft 31.187 6656.750
RAL FB Start Far 291.900 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL FB Start Near 175.391 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL FB Start Radial 175.391 usec 31.187 6656.750
RAL FB Thresh Far 10.000 v 31.187 6656.750
RAL FB Thresh Near 4.000 v 31.187 6656.750
RAL FB Thresh Radial 4.000 v 31.187 6656.750
RAL Fluid Travel Time 200.000 usec/ft 31.187 6656.750
RAL Amp Gate Start Far 305.000 usec 6656.750 12846.500
RAL Amp Gate Start Near 195.000 usec 6656.750 12846.500
RAL Amp Gate Start Radial 195.000 usec 6656.750 12846.500
RAL Amp Gate Width Far 25.000 usec 6655.750 12846.500
RAL Amp Gate Width Near 25.000 usec 6655.750 12846.500
RAL Amp Gate Width Radial 25.000 usec 6655.750 12846.500
RAL casing od 4.500 inches 6655.750 12846.500
RAL casing wt 11.600 Ibm/ft 6656.750 12846.500
RAL FB Start Far 291.800 usec 6656.750 12846.500
RAL FB Start Near 175.391 usec 6656.750 12846.500
RAL FB Start Radial 175.391 usec 6655.750 12846.500




RAL e Irnresrn rar RS S nmw LoOb. radJ N 2050 Ol
RAL FB Thresh Near 4.000 v 6656.750 12846.500
RAL FB Thresh Radial 4.000 v 6656.750 12846.500
RAL Fluid Travel Time 200.000 usec/ft 6656.750 12846.003
DEPTH OFFSETS
(for Acquired Curves)
SERIES DEPTH OFFSET ACQUIRED CURVES
1426 XA -16.750 ACAL ANR AR ARZ2 ARS3 AR4
ARS ARG AR7 ARS CHWV FPR2
FPR3 FPRS TT3 TTRA1 TTR2 TTR3
TTR4 TTRS TTRG TTR7 TTR8 XAMP
1426 XA -15.750 AFAR SIG TTS
2459XA, -11.340 cCL
2459XA, -9.490 R
2459XA, -4.090 NEU
Created by : RAL, v4.8.008
Plotted by : PlotMgr, v5.4.504
Company : WPX ENERGY
Well : FEDERAL RGU 52224198
File Name : d:\welldataiwpx\federal rgu 52224 _198\522cbhmain2.xtf
Mode : PlotMgr 5.4.504
Interval : 0.00 - 12837.00 feet UP
Created : 6/20/2014 10:23:02 AM
0 GR 150 CCL = 0 ANR 100 | 200 Variable Density 1200
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0 GR 150 IECL E 0 ANR 100 | 200 Variable Density 1200
ano
my - us
280 TS 180 N 0 XAMP 20
usec e my

SECONDARY PRESENTATION
O PSI

MEASUREMENT TYPE
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL
RAL

RAI

PARAMETER

Amp Gate Start Far
Amp Gate Start Near
Amp Gate Start Radial
Amp Gate Width Far
Amp Gate Width Near
Amp Gate Width Radial
casing od

casing wt

FB Start Far

FB Start Near

FB Start Radial

FB Thresh Far

FB Thresh Near

FB Thresh Radial
Fluid Travel Time
Amp Gate Start Far
Amp Gate Start Near
Amp Gate Start Radial
Amp Gate Width Far
Amp Gate Width Near
Amp Gate Width Radial
casing od

casing wt

FB Start Far

FB Start Near

FB Start Radial

FB Thresh Far

FB Thresh Near

FEB Thrashh Radial

VALUE
305.000
195.000
195.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
4.500
11.600
291.900
175.391
175.391
10.000
4.000
4.000
200.000
305.000
195.000
195.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
4.500
11.600
291.900
175.391
175.391
10.000
4.000

2 000

UNITS

usec
usec
usec
usec
usec
usec
inches
Ibm/ft
usec
usec
usec
mv

mv

mv
usec/ft
usec
usec
usec
usec
usec
usec
inches
Ibm/ft
usec
usec
usec
mv

v

TOP
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
31.187
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750

aBERsE 750

BOTTOM
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
6656.750
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500
12846.500

1286 500




RAL

Fluid Travel Time 200.000 usec/ft 6656.750 12846.003
DEPTH OFFSETS
(for Acquired Curves)
SERIES DEPTH OFFSET ACQUIRED CURVES
1426XA -16.750 ACAL ANR AR ARZ ARS3 AR4
ARS ARG AR7 ARS CHV FPR2
FPR3 FPRS TT3 TTRA1 TTR2 TTR3
TTR4 TTRS TTRG TTR7 TTRS XAMP
1426XA -15.750 AFAR SIG TTS
2459XA -11.340 ccL
2459XA -9.490 GR
2459XA -4.090 NEU
Created by : RAL, v4.8.008
Plotted by : PlotMgr, v5.4.504
Company : WPX ENERGY
Well : FEDERAL RGU 52224198
File Name : d:\welldataiwpx\federal rgu 52224 _198\522cbhmain2.xtf
Mode : PlotMgr 5.4.504
Interval : 0.00 - 12837.00 feet UP
Created : 6/20/2014 10:23:02 AM
0 GR 150 CCL % 0 ANR 100 Variable Density 0 AR1 100 | o PBEMAP 360
ano 200 1200
gAPI —| ) mv
™2 T TR o
280 TT3 180 § 0 XAMP 20 us AR3
usec e my .P _________________ 1.‘10..
0 AR4 100
0 ARS 100
0 ARE 100
0 AR7 100
0 ARS 100
3 AR1
WELL HEAD | .'
\ ‘,' AR2
GR i AR3
r ANR
: AR4
T :l
i XAMP ARS
P2 Ly xam
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TT3 \/—‘ GR ‘ AR3
e AR2
ccL
T - AR1|———
;‘_‘__ ::2
0 GR 150 IECL E 0 ANR 100 Variable Density |, AR1 100 PBMAP ..,
amo 200 1200
gAPI —] r;;:' mv
my
- 20
280 TS 180 b 0 XAMP 20 |
________________________________________________ g U
usec my
0 ARG 100
0 AR7 100
0 ARS 100
MEASUREMENT TYPE PARAMETER VALUE UNITS TOP BOTTOM
RAL Amp Gate Start Far 305.000 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL Amp Gate Start Near 195.000 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL AMp Gate Start Radial 195.000 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL Amp Gate Width Far 25.000 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL Amp Gate Width Near 25.000 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL Amp Gate Width Radial 25.000 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL casing od 4.500 inches 12484.801 12842.801
RAL casing wt 11.600 Ibrm/ft 12484.801 12842.801
RAL FB Start Far 251.500 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL FB Start Near 175.391 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL FB Start Radial 175.391 usec 12484.801 12842.801
RAL FB Thresh Far 10.000 v 12484.801 12842.801
RAL FB Thresh Near 4.000 v 12484.801 12842.801
RAL FB Thresh Radial 4.000 v 12484.801 12842.801
RAL Fluid Travel Time 200.000 usec/ft 12484.801 12838.491




DEPTH OFFSETS

(for Acquired Curves)

SERIES DEPTH OFFSET ACQUIRED CURVES
1426 XA -16.750 ACAL ANR AR ARZ AR3 AR4
ARS ARG AR7 ARS CHV FPR2
FPR3 FPRS TT3 TTRA1 TTR2 TTR3

TTR4 TTRS TTR& TTR7Y TTRS8 XAMP

1426XA -16.750 AFAR SIG TTS
2459XA -11.340 CCL

2459XA -9.490 CR

2459XA -4.090 NEU

Created by : RAL, v4.8.008
Plotted by : PlotMgr, v5.4.504

Company : WPX ENERGY
Well : FEDERAL RGU 52224198
File Name : d:\welldata\wpx\federal rgu 522-24-198\522cbl\re peat.xtf
Mode : PlotMgr 5.4.504
Interval : 12520.00 - 12820.00 feet UP

Created : 6/20/2014 8:33:05 AM
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CALIBRATION SUMMARY

RALSHP

Shop Calibration; . |

SHOP CALIBRATION SUMMARY

DATE/TIME PERFORMED: Fri Jun 20 07:38:48 2014 TOOL SERIES: 1426xXA  ASSET: 486 SEQ: 20
Tool Delay Tank 0D Tank W Tank D
[usec] in Ilemsft in
i Amp. Gate Amp. Gate Zero Gate Zero Gate
RECEIVER Travel Time é,tart R dth Start Width Zero Amp. Amp Ref. Shop Factor
[usec] [usec] [usec] [usec] [usec] [mV] [mV]

CAL Pulse | 220 216 30 ] | 166 25 || -o1so || 1o0.00 | | 0.32 |
3 Ft. Receiver | 218 || 216 || 30 | | 166 || 13 ] | 0.533 | | 100.00 | | 0.31 |
5 Ft. Receiver | 328 || 325 || 30 | | 246 || 28 | | 0.144 |1 1sooo | | 0.36 |

Radial #1 | 218 || 216 || 30 | | 166 || 17 | | 0.836 || 1oooo | | 0.32 |

Radial #2 | 217 || 216 || 30 | | 166 || 17 | | 0.543 || 1oooo | | 0.31 |

Radial #3 | 216 || 216 || 30 | | 166 || 17 | | ossa || 1oocoo | | 0.3 |

Radial #4 | 217 || 216 || 30 | 1 166 || 17 | | 0.567 || 1epoo | | 0.32 |

Radial # | 218 || 216 || 30 | | 166 || 17 | | 0.802 | [ 1occo | | 0.3 |

Radial# | 218 || 216 || 30 | | 166 || 17 | | 0.594 | [ qecoo | | 0.32 |

Radial# | =219 || 216 || 30 | | 166 || 17 | | oss2z || 1oocoo | | 0.32 |

Radial #8 | 2z0 || 216 || 30 | | 166 || 17 | 1 0.321 | | 10000 | | 0.32 |

wellsite Calibration: CAC |

WELLSITE CALIBRATION SUMMARY
DATE/TIME PERFORMED: Fri Jun 20 07:46:17 2014 TOOL SERIES: 1426xXA  ASSET: 486  SEQ: 20

Tool Delay

Casing oD Casing Wt
[usec] in

lam/ft

Casing ID

RECEIVER  Ze[QGate ZeroGate  zero Amp. FullAmp.  Wellsite Factor ~ Amp. Ref
[usec] [usec] [mV] [mV] [mV]
CAL Pulse | 168 || 25 | 1 0.054 | | 0.000 | 1| 1.00 | |  1oc.000 |




3 Ft. Receiver | 200 || 30 | 1 2.341 |
5 Ft. Receiver | 317 || 30 | 1 2.152 |
Radial #1 | z00 || 30 | 1 1.48 |
Radial #2 | 200 || 30 | | 15492 |
Radial #3 | 200 | 30 | | 2.000 |
Radial #4 | 200 | 30 | | 2.056 |
Radial # | 200 || 30 | 1 2189 |
Radial #6 | 200 || 20 | 1 2.222 |
Radial #7 | 200 || 20 | 1 1.697 |
Radial #8 | 200 || 30 | | 1.589 |

GAMMA RAY

Calibration File:

C\C

CALIBRATION SUMMAR™Y

DATE/TIME PERFORMED: Tue Jun 10 11:37:19 2014 TOOL SERIES: 2459xA  ASSET: 456  SEQ: J1
Calibrator # Background Calibrator On Multiplicative Background Calibrator On Differential
[cps] [cps] [api] [api] [api]
S2K wiag12 | | 93.20 | | 369.51 | | 0.670 | | 62.40 | | 24740 | | 18500 |
verification File: CAacase\zcalve NG RAASE ) VP
PRIMARY LOG VERIFICATION
DATE/TIME PERFORMED: Tue Jun 10 11:38:30 2014 TOOL SERIES: 2459xA  ASSET: 456  SEQ: J1
Calibrator # Background Calibrator On Multiplicative Background Calibrator On Differential
[cps] [cps] [api] [api] [api]
S2K wiag12 | | 101.16 | | 371.24 | | 0.670 | | 67.73 | | 24856 | | 180.83 |
[ OTA SHORT CABLE HEAD 24.2%
PROBFE 2 3/4 DUAL RECEIVER RADII
Series 1426 XA
Mnemonic PROB
Diameter 2.73"
Length 1117 XMIT- 18.05"

RMaoaciira Dairné

N78"EAD DCVD




Measure Point 2.67' NEAR RCVR
Measure Point 5.7% XMIT
Temp Rating 350.00 °F
Press Rating 18000.00 PSI
NEAR RCVR—— 14.97"
FAR RCVR—— 13.0%
CCL 11.34
Probe GR/CCL/NEU GR—— 9.49'
Series 2459XA
Mnemonic PROB
Diameter 2.73"
Length 9.42'
Measure Point 1.21' NEU
Measure Point 6.60' GR
Measure Point 8.46" CCL
NEU———- 4.09'
CENTRALIZER
Series RALCENT
Mnemonic CENT
Diameter 3.12"
Weight 20.00 1b
0.00'
Total Length: 24.23"
Total Weight: Not Available
Max Diameter: 0" 3.12"
Wl company WPX ENERGY File No:
BAKER Well FEDERAL RGU 522-24-198 CHO87276
HUGHE Field SULPHUR CREEK API No:
Count RIO BLANCO State co 05103120800000
Baker Atlas Y
Location Elevations
SHL: 215656' FSL & 1713' FEL KB 6617 ft 24 15 oW
BHL: 2555' FNL & 1998 FWL DF RGU 33-24-198 PAD
GL 6596 ft CYCLONE 28
SEC 24 TWP 18 RGE 98w




